Kamenicka Iron Devitka
Celorocni poradi 2024

Unor 2024
Srpen 2024
Zari 2024
Rijen 2024

Leden 2024

Bfezen 2024
Duben 2024
Kvéten 2024
Cerven 2024
Cervenec 2024
Listopad 2024
Prosined 2024
MAX body-5
MAX body-6
MAX body-7

1 Colon Josef 50 43
2 Vlasak Ales a7 33 43 50 42 50| 4743|4233
3 32 43 42 43 44 44| 43[43]42]32
4 Matéjka Antonin 34 55 a7 55 55(55|47 |34

5 Nechutny Jifi 45 a4 50 50 50| 50| 45| 44

6 55 38 31 41 55)41]38]31

7 Rozporka Radek 31 24 35 35 33 35|35]33|31]24
8 Bohac Martin 35 34 a4 41 44 41|35] 34

9 Pekar Petr 38 41 36 39 4139]38] 36
10 Stulclan 42 29 42 39 4214239/ 29

11 Hladik Josef a4 36 33 34 44|36|34]33

12 Brich Tomas 43 37 33 24 4337|3324
13 Ryznik Martin 35 47 47 47147 35

14 Palas Martin 37 42 40 42140 37

15 Vojacek Lukas 39 40 36 40|39 36
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Blazkova Lenka

Havelka Michal
Vacek Pavel 3913232
Koritko Erik 401291 26
Jarovsky Albert 47 | 45
Novak Jakub 451 40
Stefanik Zdeno 441 39
Frydl Michal 451 30
Josef Ladislav 411 30
Bartak Tomas

Urbankova Miroslava
Kubickova Jana 30| 28
Kminek Ales 31|26

Machackova Lucie

Straka Martin
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LukeSova Lucie
Ondracek Bohuslav
Hypius Martin

Huzl Tomas

Suléf Roman
Chadraba Jan

Stukalo Albina

Jirsa Milos

Vlach Marek
Stanék Libor

Ny¢ Miroslav
Stanék Ondrej
Kucera Jan
Studenik Jakub
Molackova Emilie

25

20

41

20

40

38

37

37

34

34

33

32

30

29

28

28

27

27

26

Stefanikova Katarina
Rousal Robert
Cerveny Filip
Brezina Karel

Jenista Radek
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